

No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="699 353 986 383">AO No.382 of 2024</p> <p data-bbox="699 389 1118 421"><u>]Hon'ble Alok Mahra, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 506 1485 589">Mr. Deepak Rawat, learned counsel for the appellant.</p> <p data-bbox="699 629 1485 801">2. Mr. Imran Ali, learned counsel holding brief of Mr. Harsh Vardhan Dhanik, learned counsel for the respondent/claimants.</p> <p data-bbox="699 842 1485 969">3. On the request of learned counsel for the respondents/claimants, list this case on 13.02.2026.</p> <p data-bbox="699 1010 1485 1093">4. Interim order, if any, to continue till the next date of listing.</p> <p data-bbox="699 1330 730 1350">BS</p> <p data-bbox="1185 1267 1485 1328">(Alok Mahra, J.) 18.12.2025</p>